
Rank Name NOC
Code
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No. DD
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Points

Dive
Rank

Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
BehindE1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

1 SHI Tingmao CHN 103B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  52.80 1  52.80 1

WANG Han 301B 2.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  54.00 1 106.80 1

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 1 178.80 1

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  68.40 1 247.20 1

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  68.40 1 315.60 1

2 LEONG Mun Yee MAS 103C 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5  45.00 3  45.00 3   7.80

NG Yan Yee 301C 2.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5  36.00 6  81.00 4  25.80

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  71.10 2 152.10 3  26.70

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  65.70 2 217.80 2  29.40

5152B 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  62.10 2 279.90 2  35.70

3 NAKAGAWA Mai JPN 401B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  47.40 2  47.40 2   5.40

SHIBUSAWA Sayaka 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  45.60 2  93.00 2  13.80

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  63.90 3 156.90 2  21.90

305B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  59.40 3 216.30 3  30.90

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  61.20 4 277.50 3  38.10

4 CHOI Sut Ian MAC 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  45.00 3  45.00 3   7.80

LO I Teng 301B 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  40.80 3  85.80 3  21.00

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  53.28 4 139.08 4  39.72

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  56.70 4 195.78 4  51.42

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  61.32 3 257.10 4  58.50

5 NGUYEN Vu Thao Quyen VIE 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  40.20 6  40.20 6  12.60

NGUYEN Vu Thao Quynh 5231D 2.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  40.80 3  81.00 4  25.80

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  49.68 5 130.68 5  48.12

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  42.93 6 173.61 5  73.59

205C 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  42.84 6 216.45 5  99.15

6 AMBAR WATI Sari INA 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  39.60 7  39.60 7  13.20

MARIA NATALI Dinda 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  40.80 3  80.40 6  26.40

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  41.04 6 121.44 6  57.36

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  48.60 5 170.04 6  77.16

205B 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0  45.00 5 215.04 6 100.56

KIM Nami KOR 101B 2.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  42.00 5  42.00 5  10.80

LEE Yaerim 5231D 2.0 DNF

205C 2.8 DNF

405C 2.7 DNF

305C 2.8 DNF
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Referee WAN S CHN Assistant VYAS M IND

Panel  - (1-5 Round)

E1 YASUNAGA S JPN S5 OSMAN M EGY
E2 KIM HS KOR S6 ALABBAS A IOC
E3 VONG SF MAC S7 CHEN A CHN
E4 LAM YL HKG S8 TELLEFSEN A NOR

S9 KOH TK MAS

Legend:
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